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The Menu of Sushi Palace from Wilrijk includes about 189 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $8.8. What User likes about Sushi Palace:

The sushi was made excellent, fresh as possible, you need to go back to collect your order. The restaurant is
empty due to Kovid rules. Do not let this from tasting the excellent food. read more. What User doesn't like about
Sushi Palace:
| placed an order A few pieces of sushi, 4 pieces are fresh. The other pieces that were not fresh had a bad
presentation. You should be ashamed of representing a sushi house. really if you You have customers because
people don't value the taste and the money. | hope that dozens of people read the comments and don't buy rice
at your house. Yes rice only rice. O You should p Go to Europe, Portugal, Spain, Italy, and se... read more. The
comprehensive diversity of coffee and tea specialties makes a visit to Sushi Palace even more worthwhile, In
addition, the sweet desserts of the local shine not only in the eyes of the little guests. Undoubtedly, the highlight
of this restaurant is the tasty Sushi such as Nigiri and Inside-Out.
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Ura Maki

HOSO AVOCADO 4€
Main courses

SUSHI

Eetras

SPICY MAYO 1€
Starters

EDA MAME 6 €
&tra Beilagen

SPICY MAYONNAISE 1€
ICE-TEA 2€
Indische Vegetarische
Gerichie

VEGETARISCHE CURRY 13 €
Soft Drinks

COCA-COLA LIGHT 2€
flsiatische Getréinke

ASAHI 4 €
Pollo

MINI COMBO 27 €

F—_
ey,

Wok Gerichle

WOK VEGETARISCH 9€

Dressings

CURRY COCONUT 1€

Hoso Maksi Rolls - vegetarisch

HOSO TAMAGO 4¢€

Combos

COMBO DELUXE 62 €

Hot drinkis

TEA

Warm Broodjes

KIP TERIYAKI 18 €

BUGERECHTEN

GYOZA VEGGIE (6 STUKS) 7€

FRISDRANKEN
SPARKLING WATER 2€
COOKIE

Add Sauces

SOYA SESAME 1€

SAUVZEN

SWEET SOUR 1€
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Bieren

SAPARO 4€
Ekstra

TERIYAKISAUS 1€
Gerechlen

WOK WITH CHICKEN 10 €
froid

COKE 2€
ﬂ (] I ’ (] I [ X (X} I’
CURRY WITH CHICKEN 14 €
Injout roll

INSIDE-OUT ROLL AVOCADO 6€
Bebida-{llcoholico

SAKE 180 ML 5€
&l Torero Style Dinners
SPECIAL COMBO 53 €

Dishes are prepared with

TERIYAKI 1€
[ ] [ ]

Non alcoholic drinks

COCA-COLA ZERO 2€

SPRITE 2€

Hoso Maki

HOSO PALING
HOSO ASPERGE

Edra

CURRYCOCNUTSAUS
SOJA SESAME

Sofl drinks
FANTA ORANGE
WATER

Ben & Jerrys

BEN JERRY'S CHOCOLATE FUDGE

BROWNIE (465 ML)

BEN JERRY'S CHUNKY MONKEY (465

ML)

Y 4
Combo's
COMBO ROYAL
COMBO SUSHI MAKI

Populaire gerechlen
SHRIMP TEMPURA (5 STUKS)
DRAGON EYES (8 STUKS)

EXTRA RICE
EXTRA GEBAKKEN RIJST

Maki rol
SOFT CRUNCH (5 STUKS)
CALIFORNIA ROL (5 STUKS)

6€
4¢€

1€
1€

2€
2€

9€

53 €
17 €

9€
12 €

3€
4€

8€
8€
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(]
Warme grill gerechien
ZALAM TERIYAKI
SLEEP TERIYAKI

Hosomaki handroll
HANDROLL OSHINKO
HANDROLL TAMAGO

These types of dishes are
being served

ICE CREAM

DESSERTS

Tnside-Out Rolls

INSIDE-OUT ROLL PIKANTE
AVOCADO

INSIDE-OUT ROLL PIKANTE TONIJN

INSIDE-OUT ROLL PIKANTE ZALM

Special Rolls
LADY IN RED (8 STUKS)

TOP OF THE WORLD (8 STUKS)
GREEN DRAGON (8 STUKS)

Wok

WOK MET RUNDVLEES
WOK MET SCAMPI
RUNDVLEES TERIYAKI

Warme voorgerechien

DIM SUM KIP (6 STUKS)
DIM SUM SCAMPI (6 STUKS)

20 €
22 €

4¢€
4¢€

7€

7€
7€

11€
10 €
10 €

11€
11€
22 €

6€
7€

GYOZA CHICKEN (6 PIECES) 9¢€
HOUSE WINE RED 13 €
HOUSE WINE ROSE 13 €
HOUSE WINE WHITE 13 €
Hosomaki

HOSO TUNA 6€
HOSO SALMON 5¢€
HOSO CUCUMBER 4¢€
THIN PICKLES 4€
SEAWEED SALAD 7¢€
MAGURA BUTSO 8¢€
ZALM BUTSO 7€
KANIMAMA SALAD 7€
SASHIMI TONIJN MAGURO 6€
SASHIMI ZALM SAKE 5¢€
SASHIMI PALING UNAGI 6€
SASHIMI JAPANSE OMELET ac
TAMAGO

COMBO SASHIMI 27 €

Dessert

BEN JERRY'S COOKIE DOUGH (100

ML) 4€
BEN JERRY'S CHOCOLATE FUDGE  , .
BROWNIE (100 ML)

BEN JERRY'S STRAWBERRY e

CHEESECAKE (100 ML)
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BEN JERRY'S PEANUT BUTTER CUP Handrolls
4¢€
(100 ML)
HANDROLL KOMKOMMER 4¢€
BEN JERRY'S COOKIE DOUGH (465 .
ML) MOST HANDROLLS 5€
HANDROLL PIKANTE TONIJIN 6€
Chirashi HANDROLL PIKANTE ZALM 6€
LEAFLET SEAT LM 8¢€ HAND ROLL TUNA 5€
}  CHIRASHI TUNA 10 € HAND ROLL SALMON 5€

CHIRASHI ZALM EN 15 €

TONIJIN lvoorqa-edllen

HIRASHI TONIJN AVOCAD 1
CHIRASHITONIIN AVOCADO € EXTRA NOEDELS 4€
FLYER SEAT LM AVOCADO 11 €
DIM SUM MIX (7 STUKS) 7€
GYOZA SCAMPI (6 STUKS) 9¢€
3¢ epen GYOZA MIX (7 STUKS) 10 €
MISO SOUP 4€
HARUMAKI VEGI (2 STUKS) 5€
CURRY NOEDELS VEGETARISCH 5€
HARUMAKI KIP (2 STUKS) 6€
CURRY NOEDELS KIP 5€
HARUMAKI SCAMPI (2 STUKS) 7€
NOEDELSOEP VEGETARISCH 5€
NOODLESOUP WITH CHICKEN 5€ Sashimi (4 m)
SASHIMI ST. JACOBS HOTATE 6€
Nigiri (2 stukss)
SASHIMI SURIMI KANITAMA 4€
NIGIRI ST. JACOBS HOTATE
GIRIST. JACOBS HO 2 € SASHIMI ZEEBAARS SUZUKI 5€
NIGIRI SURIMI KANITAMA €
: SASHIMI ZALMEIEREN IKURA 6€
NIGIRI ZALMEIEREN IKURA 5€ S ASHIMI VISKUIT MASAGO se
NIGIRI OCTOPLUS TAKO 5€
SASHIMI OCTOPLUS TAKO 5€
NIGIRI SCAMPIS EBI 5€
SASHIMI SCAMPIS EBI 5€
Nigiri ;
Tnside-out roll (8 stuks)
NIGIRI TONIIN MAGURO 2 € INSIDE-OUT ROLL PIKANTE e
NIGIRI ZALM SAKE a€ ZALMVEL
NIGIRI PALING UNAGI 6€ INSIDE-OUT ROLL PIKANTE ST.
8¢€
JACOBS
NIGIRI JAPANSE OMELET TAMAGO 3 €
INSIDE-OUT ROLL ZALM EN
NIGIRI ZEEBAARS SUZUKI 5€ AVOCADO 7€

NIGIRI VISKUIT MASAGO 4¢€
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INSIDE-OUT ROLL ZALM EN
KOMKOMMER

INSIDE-OUT ROLL TONIJN EN
AVOCADO

INSIDE-OUT ROLL TONIJN EN
KOMKOMMER

INSIDE-OUT ROLL MANGO EN
KOMKOMMER

Hoso hand roll

HOSO HAND ROLL TONIJN

HOSO HAND ROLL ZALM

HOSO HAND ROLL PALING
HOSO HAND ROLL TAMAGO
HOSO HAND ROLL KOMKOMMER
HOSO HAND ROLL AVOCADO
HOSO HAND ROLL OSHINKO
HOSO HAND ROLL ASPERGE

Handroll

HANDROLL ASPERGES
HANDROLL GROEN AVOCADO

HANDROLL MANGO EN
KOMKOMMER

HANDROLL PIKANTE AVOCADO
HANDROLL PIKANTE ST. JACOBS
HANDROLL PIKANTE ZALMVEL
HANDROLL TONIJN EN AVOCADO

HANDROLL TONIJN EN
KOMKOMMER

HANDROLL ZALM EN AVOCADO

HANDROLL ZALM EN KOMKOMMER

Menii's

COMBO 1 19 STUKS

7€

8€

7€

6€

5€
5€
5€
4¢€
4€
4¢€
4¢€
4¢€

4¢€
4¢€

5€

6€
6€
6€
6€

6€

6€
5€

21€

COMBO 2 10 STUKS
COMBO 3 19 STUKS
COMBO 4 20 STUKS
COMBO 5 21 STUKS
COMBO 6 19 STUKS
COMBO 7 16 STUKS
COMBO 8 19 STUKS
COMBO 9 21 STUKS
COMBO 10 19 STUKS

Tnside out rolll hand roll

INSIDE OUT ROLLL HAND ROLL
PIKANTE ZALMVEL

INSIDE OUT ROLLL HAND ROLL
AVOCADO

INSIDE OUT ROLLL HAND ROLL
PIKANTE AVOCADO

INSIDE OUT ROLLL HAND ROLL
PIKANTE TONIJN

INSIDE OUT ROLLL HAND ROLL
PIKANTE ZALM

INSIDE OUT ROLLL HAND ROLL
PIKANTE ST. JACOBS

INSIDE OUT ROLLL HAND ROLL
ZALM EN AVOCADO

INSIDE OUT ROLLL HAND ROLL
ZALM EN KOMKOMMER

INSIDE OUT ROLLL HAND ROLL
TONIJN EN AVOCADO

INSIDE OUT ROLLL HAND ROLL
TONIJN EN KOMKOMMER

INSIDE OUT ROLLL HAND ROLL
MANGO EN KOMKOMMER

[ ]
Sushi a {a Carte
SWEET LADY (8 STUKS)
DANCING LADY (8 STUKS)

21€
16 €
16 €
21€
19 €
21€
22 €
19 €

6€

4€

6€

6€

6€

6€

6€

5€

6€

6€

5€

9€
10 €
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DYNAMIC (8 STUKS) 9€ TATIKI ROLL SAKE (5 STUKS) 9¢€
SEXY ROL (8 STUKS) 12 €
CRAZY ROL (8 STUKS) 11 €
SPICY CALIFORNIA (5 STUKS) 9€
BBQ ROL (5 STUKS) 10 €
RAINBOW (8 STUKS) 11 €
MAMA MIA (8 STUKS) 10 €
DRAGON (8 STUKS) 11 €
FIRST STREET (8 STUKS) 10 €
CHEF ROLL (8 STUKS) 13 €
SPIDER ROLL (8 STUKS) 11 €

TATAIKI ROLL MAGURO (5 STUKS) 9¢€
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Sushi Palace

Jules Moretuslei 301, Wilrijk,
Belgium

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Wednesday 05:00-21:45
Thursday 05:00-21:45
Friday 05:00-21:45
Saturday 05:00-21:45
Sunday 05:00-21:45
Monday 05:00-21:45
Tuesday 05:00-21:45
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